Catalog Supplem
ent 2 ®
FEATURED NEW PRODUCTS:
And much more inside...
Ultra Refl ective White Finish
On All LED Strip Light
High performance LED strip light now comes in a bright white refl ective fi nish.
Supplemental Product Information for

Lo-Pro™ Junction Box 13
Mini Terminal Junction Box 13
Ordering Guide 14
Wiring Diagrams 15
At Diode LED, we are dedicated to high quality LED lighting
solutions. It is this passion which drives our pursuit to
provide superior products at affordable prices.
In a fast-paced market full of innovation and new technology,
we strive to provide our customers the product differentiation
and assistance they need to get the right products for their
lighting challenges.  When it comes to LED lighting, we offer
the highest quality solutions while making them simple to
understand, effortless to adapt, and easy to use.  This is
what we call The Diode Difference.
As we grow, so does our commitment to our customers. We
actively listen and work to improve our product features and
designs to meet the needs of our customers. We specialize
in products that are designed for use in a wide variety
of applications from residential to commercial that can
transform any space into a work of art. By customizing our
product to fit your needs, the options are endless and we are
excited to explore these opportunities with you.
Visit our website (www.DiodeLED.com) to find up-to-date
technical information about our products which include
specification sheets, wiring diagrams, educational tutorials,
videos, and more!
We know you will enjoy our latest offers featured in this
catalog and invite you to :
Experience the Diode Difference
Experience the Diode Difference
CONTENTS
Instructions and Specifications
are available at DIODELED.COM
3
1.877.817.6028
Diode LED Catalog 2013-A Supplement 2
®
DIODE LEDPREMIER LED LIGHTING COLLECTION
DIODE LEDPREMIER LED LIGHTING COLLECTION
PREMIER LED LIGHTING COLLECTION
DIODE LED
PREMIER LED LIGHTING COLLECTIONDIODE LED
DIODE LED
PREMIER LED LIGHTING COLLECTIONPREMIER LED LIGHTING COLLECTION
DIODE LED
PREMIER LED LIGHTING COLLECTION
Don’t forget to checkout the complete Diode LED Catalog.
Visit www.DiodeLED.com and click on the catalog
to download the complete Diode LED catalog now.
• 92 full color pages
• Over 450 products
• Technical information
• Product comparisons
• Additional accessories
• In-use photos
• And much more...
Instructions and Specifications
are available at DIODELED.COM
4
Diode LED Catalog 2013-A Supplement 2
1.877.817.6028
®
Item # Length Product Description
DI-0811
3 in.
Double BLAZE Strip Light Splice Connector
DI-0812 Double BLAZE DC Plug Strip Light Connector
DI-0813 Double BLAZE Strip Light Bending Extension
DI-0814 0.5 in. Double BLAZE Strip-To-Strip Connector
Item # Length Product Description
DI-1109 4 in. K-RANGE Bending Extension